Paul Francis

Paul Francis « 86 School Road
Tilehurst « Reading « RG31 5AW

Style

Cut & Blow Dry
Wash & Cut
Wash & Blow dry
Wash & Set

Hair up

Gents, Cut & Finish
Grade

Colour

Full Head Foils
3/4 Head Foils

1/2 Head Foils
Parting

Cap hi/ lowlights

Permanent Colour Roots
All Over Colour Fresh

Colour Change

Balayage

Semi Permanent Colour

Toner
Colour Strip

Permanent Wave

Intensive Conditioning

Treatment
OlaPlex

Short
£40
£28
£22
£20

£18
£11

Short
£70
£60
£50
£40
£45
£48
£55
£60
£75
£45
£15
£25
£45
£10

£15

Med
£44
£32
£26
£24
£40

Med
£80
£70
£60
£50

£52
£60
£65
£85
£50
£20
£30
£50
£14

£20

Allergy tests to be performed prior to all colour services.

Colour and Permanent Wave services do not include a cut & bfow dry set.
No discount availabie on colour or permanent wave services.

Long
from

£48
£36
£28
£28
£45

Long
from

£90
£80
£70
£60

£58
£65
£70
£95
£55
£25
£35
£70
£18

£25

Opening hours

Monday 9.30am - 5.00pm
Tuesday to Wednesday 9.30am - 5.00pm
Thursday 9.30am - 7.00pm
Friday 9.30am - 5.00pm
Saturday 9.00am - 3.00pm
Sunday Closed

All major credit cards accepted.

t 0118 9451217
e tilehurst@paulfrancishair.co.uk
w paulfrancishair.co.uk

Complimentary
Complimentary consultations and refreshments
with all services

Cancellations

We require 24 hours notice for cancellation
of an appointment

Gift vouchers available

Treat a friend to a Paul Francis experience with our
special gift vouchers, ask at reception for details

Special offers

SAVE 10% For students with a valid student ID
SAVE 15% For all OAPs

SAVE 20% For children up to 12

Love what we do? Write a review...
Find us on Instagram and Facebook
@paulfrancishair



