

Paul Francis • 86 School Road Tilehurst • Reading • RG31 5AW

Style	Short	Med	Long from
Cut & Blow Dry	£40	£44	£48
Wash & Cut	£28	£32	£36
Wash & Blow dry	£22	£26	£28
Wash & Set	£20	£24	£28
Hair up		£40	£45
Gents, Cut & Finish	£18		
Grade	£11		

Colour	Short	Med	Long from
Full Head Foils	£70	£80	£90
3/4 Head Foils	£60	£70	£80
1/2 Head Foils	£50	£60	£70
Parting	£40	£50	£60
Cap hi / lowlights	£45		
Permanent Colour Roots	£48	£52	£58
All Over Colour Fresh	£55	£60	£65
Colour Change	£60	£65	£70
Balayage	£75	£85	£95
Semi Permanent Colour	£45	£50	£55
Toner	£15	£20	£25
Colour Strip	£25	£30	£35
Permanent Wave	£45	£50	£70
Intensive Conditioning Treatment	£10	£14	£18
OlaPlex	£15	£20	£25

Allergy tests to be performed prior to all colour services.

Colour and Permanent Wave services do not include a cut & blow dry set.

No discount available on colour or permanent wave services.

Opening hours

Monday	9.30am - 5.00pm
Tuesday to Wednesday	9.30am - 5.00pm
Thursday	9.30am - 7.00pm
Friday	9.30am - 5.00pm
Saturday	9.00am - 3.00pm
Sunday	Closed

All major credit cards accepted.

- t 0118 945 1217
- e tilehurst@paulfrancishair.co.uk
- w paulfrancishair.co.uk

Complimentary

1000

Complimentary consultations and refreshments with all services

Cancellations

We require 24 hours notice for cancellation of an appointment

Gift vouchers available

Treat a friend to a Paul Francis experience with our special gift vouchers, ask at reception for details

Special offers

SAVE 10% For students with a valid student ID SAVE 15% For all OAPs SAVE 20% For children up to 12

Love what we do? Write a review...

Find us on Instagram and Facebook @paulfrancishair